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Incident « | Year Date ‘ Day Time Age Sex Vehicle Weather Limit | Severity -
1 Yri 1 Jan Wed 01:30 24 Male Pedestrian |lce 30 Fatal
2 Y1 7 Jan Tue 08:30 16 Male Pedestrian | Wet 50 Slight
3 Yri 8 Feb Sat 22:45 19 Male Car Frost 50 Slight
4 Yr1 10 Feb |Mon 17:15 45 Female | Car Frost 30 Serious
4 Yr1 10 Feb |Mon 17:15 34 Male Motorbike | Frost 30 Serious
5 Yr1 5 Mar Wed 08:30 9 Female | Pedestrian |Wet 30 Serious
6 Y1 22 Mar | Sat 13:25 55 Male Car Dry 30 Serious
7 Y1 11 Apr Fri 1545 10 Male Pedestrian |Dry 30 Serious
8 Y1 13 Apr Sun 09:35 40 Male Pedestrian | Wet 30 Slight
9 Y1 3 May Sat 02:30 23 Male Motorbike | Dry 30 Slight
10 Y 5 Jun Thu 15:50 27 Male Car Dry 30 Serious
11 Y 18 Jul Fri 16:30 16 Female | Cycle Dry 50 Fatal
12 Yri 1 Aug Fri 08:45 9 Female | Pedestrian | Dry 30 Slight
13 Yri 8 Aug Fri 23:15 24 Male Car Wet 50 Slight
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